

Stock Transfer Information

Thank you for supporting The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society. Your generosity advances life-saving research and provides services that bring hope, help, and healing to patients and their families. To make a stock donation, please complete the steps below. Thank you!

STEP	1: Provide the following to your broker:	
------	---	--

Recipient The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, Inc (LLS)

Tax ID: 13-5644916

Bank JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

383 Madison Avenue New York, NY 10017

DTC Participant # 0902 **Credit Account** # P72500 **FFC Account** # E58393001

<u>IMPORTANT</u>: **Transfers without FFC account information may be delayed or rejected.** If you wish to receive a tax receipt, please instruct your broker to share your name and address with LLS at the time of transfer.

STEP 2: Complete the form below or online at https://www.lls.org/ways-help/give-stock to enable The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society to match incoming securities to your donation.

Name				
Address				
Telephone	E-mail	E-mail		
Name of Brokerage Firm				
Name of Stock(s)	# Shares	Approximate Value		
Region Affiliation (if any)				
(e	.g. Team in Training, Light the Night	, specific designation, etc.)		

Please tell me how I can include The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society in my estate plans.

To submit by mail, email, or phone, please contact:

customersupport@lls.org

The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society PO Box 22324 | New York, NY 10087 (888) 557-7177